
I.D.:	83214285

Media	Convertor	MC220L

Data
publicarii

09.06.23 Coduri	CPV 32570000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

150,00	RON	-	150,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	MC220L	Standarde:	IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE	802.3z,	IEEE	802.3x	Functii	de	Baza:
Full	Duplex	Flow	Control	(IEEE	802.3x)	Extinde	distanta	pana	la	0.5km	folosind	50/125um
fibra	Porturi:	1	Gigabit	SFP	port	1	1000M	RJ45	port	(Auto	MDI/MDIX)	Lungime	de	Unda:
Depinde	de	modulul	SFP	Medii	Retea	1000BASE-FX	Multi-mode/Single-mode	modul	SFP	Medii
Retea	1000BASE-T	UTP	categoria	5,	5e,	6	cablu	(maxim	100m)	EIA/TIA-568	100Ω	STP	(maxim
100m)


